
RSU

Plastica

Plastica

Carta

Carta

Carta

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro A

Vetro A

RSU

RSU

RSU

Plastica

Plastica

Plastica

Plastica

Carta

Carta

Carta

Carta

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU
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Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro A

GENNAIO
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

FEBBRAIO
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

MARZO
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Comune di

ALBESE con

CASSANO



Carta

RSU

Vetro A

Vetro B

RSU

Plastica

Plastica

Plastica

Carta

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

Vetro A

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro A

Carta

Carta

RSU

RSU

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro B

Vetro B

RSU

Plastica

Plastica

Plastica

Plastica

Carta

Carta

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro A

Comune di

ALBESE con
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APRILE
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

GIUGNO
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

MAGGIO
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì



Carta

Carta

Carta

Carta

Carta

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Plastica

Plastica

Plastica

Plastica

Plastica

Plastica

Carta

Carta

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro A

Comune di

ALBESE con
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LUGLIO
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

SETTEMBRE
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

AGOSTO
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì



Carta

Carta

RSU

RSU

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro B

Vetro B

Plastica

Plastica

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro A

Vetro A

Carta

Carta

Carta

Carta

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Plastica

Plastica

Plastica

Plastica

Plastica

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

RSU

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro B

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro A

Vetro A

Comune di

ALBESE con
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OTTOBRE
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

DICEMBRE
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

NOVEMBRE
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì

Venerdì

Sabato

Domenica

Lunedì

Martedì

Mercoledì

Giovedì


